
CYB919R | CLASSIC Collection

Undermount

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Green Features

Long-lasting 
LED Light bulbs 

Model Colour Ducting Filters Size CFM

3 Speed Push Button 
Control Panel

Grease 
Ring

Breathe Better

White Black Stainless Steel

Cyclone is proud to introduce the sleek and tasteful 
CYB919R. Enjoy a modern style fan without the fuss of 
a renovation. Features two fans that boasts 570 CFM of 
power, quick release dishwasher-safe stainless steel 
baffle filters. A powerful machine in a small frame, 
well-suited to any size living space.

Jamie
Sticky Note
- Good entry under mount range hood
- Under mounts typically used in more traditional cabinetry
- Also comes in mesh filter, but not recommended by Cyclone
- 90% undermount sales come in stainless steel, 10% black and very few other finishes

Questions:
Black or Matte Black?



PTB56 | PRO Collection

Model
PTB5630SS
PTB5636SS

Colour
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Duct
6’’
6’’

Filters
Baffle
Baffle

Size
30’’
36’’

CFM
680
680

Undermount

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Green Features

Long-Lasting
LED Lights

Time-Delay 
OFF Feature

Grease Tray Dishwasher Safe
Baffle Filters

Breathe Better

Grease 
Ring

The PTB56 incorporates the best features of our PRO 
series with our CLASSIC series of undermount fans. A 
stunning top gauge stainless steel or matte black frame 
encases the heavy-duty 680 CFM  fan and bright, dual 
setting LED lights. Featuring machine-washable, 
industrial strength baffle filters perfect for high-heat 
cooking. Equipped with a 3 minutes time-delay OFF 
feature. For a refined and professional appeal in an 
undermount you can do no better than the PTB56.

4 Speed 
Push Button 

Control Panel 

PTB5630MB
PTB5636MB

Matte Black
Matte Black

6”
6”

Baffle
Baffle

30’’
36’’

680
680

Stainless Steel Matte Black

Jamie
Sticky Note
- Better level under mount option option



PTB86 | PRO Collection

Cyclone is excited to introduce its grandest undermount 
ever. Perfect for high-heat cooking. The PTB86 has an 
incredible 3-speed 600 CFM fan wrapped in an imposing 
18” tall wall-mount style stainless steel body. Quickly rid 
your kitchen of smoke and grease. Comes with durable 
and dishwasher-friendly baf  rs, 3 bright LED lights 
and a 6” duct connection for optimal performance and 
convenient installation, all backed by the best warranty in 
the business. 

Model
PTB8624
PTB8630
PTB8636

Colour
S tainless Steel
S tainless Steel
S tainless Steel

Ducting
6’’
6’’
6’’

Filters
Ba f
Ba f
Ba f

Si ze
24”
30”
36”

CFM
600
600
600

Undermount

Cyclone R ange Hoods In c.
1361 Huntingwood Dri ve, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Green Features

3 Speed 
Push Button 

Control Panel 

Long-Lasting 
LED Lights

Grease Cup 

Dishwasher Safe 
Baffle Filters

Breathe Better

Time-Delay 
OFF Feature

Grease Tray

PTB8630MB
PTB8636MB

Matte Black
Matte Black

6”
6”

30”
36”

600
600

Jamie
Sticky Note
- Best level option under mount range hood
- Has a larger height for a "grand" look
- Also has options in an 8" duct and higher CFM: PTB88 (800 CFM) and PTB812 (1200 CFM)



SC(B)514 | ALITO Collection

Wall Mount

Green Features

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Breathe Better

3 Speed Push Button
Control Panel

Long-Lasting
LED Lights

Time-Delay
OFF Feature

Grease Cup

24” Width Model Mesh Filter Baffle Filter

The SC(B)514 makes a statement of strength 
and power with a bold frame and 550 CFM fan. 
Features mesh or baffle  filters, two bright LED 
lights and a three-speed panel for total control. It 
is also fitted with a time-delay OFF feature up to 
nine minutes.

Model
SC51424
SC51430
SC51436

SCB51424
SCB51430
SCB51436

Colour
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Ducting
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’

Filters
Mesh
Mesh
Mesh
Baffle
Baffle
Baffle

Size
24’’
30’’
36’’
24’’
30’’
36’’

CFM
550
550
550
550
550
550

Jamie
Sticky Note
- Cyclone's most popular wall-mount
- Best option for flat or rectangular style
- Good for modern looking homes
- Can installed inside upper cabinets for a more concealed look for custom cabinet makers
- Pro version available with higher CFM
- Island versions available but not recommended



SC(B)722 | PRO Collection

Designed with an emphasis on the beauty of 
simplicity, the straightforward design of this model 
blends seamleassy with a modern kitchen 
environment. Features 650 CFM of drawing power, 
two LED lights at the front of the machine, and fitted 
with a time-delay OFF feature up to nine minutes. 

Wall Mount

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Green Features

Model
SC72224
SC72230
SC72236

SCB72224
SCB72230
SCB72236

Colour
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Ducting
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’

Filters
Mesh
Mesh
Mesh
Baffle
Baffle
Baffle

Size
24’’
30’’
36’’
24’’
30’’
36’’

CFM
650
650
650
650
650
650

24’’ Width Model Mesh Filter Baffle Filter

Breathe Better

3 Speed Push Button
Control Panel

Long-Lasting
LED Lights

Time-Delay
OFF Feature

Grease Cup



SC(B)501 | ALITO Collection

Wall Mount

Green Features

Mesh Filter Baffle Filter

Model
SC50130
SC50136

SCB50130
SCB50136

Colour
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Ducting
6’’
6’’
6’’
6’’

Filters
Mesh
Mesh
Baffle
Baffle

Size
30’’
36’’
30’’
36’’

CFM
550
550
550
550

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Breathe Better

3 Speed Push Button
Control Panel

Long-Lasting
LED Lights

Time-Delay
OFF Feature

Grease Cup

A very attractive exhaust fan, the SC(B)501 is the 
perfect balance of substance and style. The arched 
glass canopy frames a classic design giving it a 
modern appeal. The hood features a three-speed 
digital control panel. Two LED lights, two mesh or 
baffle filters and a quiet, efficient motor. Fitted with 
a time-delay OFF feature up to nine minutes.

Jamie
Sticky Note
- Most popular option for a glass style wall mount
- Also has an island version, but not recommended due to very challenging install 



SCB516 | ALITO Collection

Model
SCB51630SS
SCB51636SS
SCB51630MB
SCB51636MB

Colour
Stainless Steel

Matte Black
Matte Black

Ducting
6”
6’’
6”
6”

Filters
Baffle
Baffle
Baffle
Baffle

Size
30’’
36’’
30’’
36’’

CFM
550
550
550
550

Cyclone Range Hoods Inc.
1361 Huntingwood Drive, Unit 16. Toronto, ON. M1S 3J1. Canada.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

Breathe Better

Stainless Steel

Green Features

3 Speed Push Button
Control Panel

Long-Lasting
LED Lights

Grease Cup

Wall Mount
We’ve learned that sometimes the best way to anticipate the needs and desires of your market is to 
listen to the men and women who install your product. Inspired by our most popular model, 
the SC519, we have designed an install-friendly hood that makes all the “what if’s” of 
installation a non-issue. Keeping the pyramid shape, we expanded the chimney flue (duct 
cover) just wide enough to conceal off-centre ducting. Bringing our lights to the front of the 
hood provides greater ambience in the most used cooking area and also avoids drawing 
attention towards any imperfec-tions from the backsplash. The SCB516 has every kind of installer 
in mind.

Jamie
Sticky Note
Best option for pyramid shaped wallmount




