CYB919R | CLASSIC Collection









Undermount

Cyclone is proud to introduce the sleek and tasteful CYB919R. Enjoy a modern style fan without the fuss of a renovation. Features two fans that boasts 570 CFM of power, quick release dishwasher-safe stainless steel baffle filters. A powerful machine in a small frame, well-suited to any size living space.









Long-lasting LED Light bulbs



Grease Ring



Model	Colour	Ducting	Filters	Size	CFM
CYB919R30W	White	6"	Baffle	30"	570
CYB919R30B	Black	6"	Baffle	30"	570
CYB919R30MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	30"	570
CYB919R30SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	570
CYB919R36W	White	6"	Baffle	36"	570
CYB919R36B	Black	6"	Baffle	36"	570
CYB919R36MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	36"	570
CYB919R36SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	570

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933

PTB56 | PRO Collection





Stainless Steel



Undermount

The PTB56 incorporates the best features of our PRO series with our CLASSIC series of undermount fans. A stunning top gauge stainless steel or matte black frame encases the heavy-duty 680 CFM fan and bright, dual setting LED lights. Featuring machine-washable, industrial strength baffle filters perfect for high-heat cooking. Equipped with a 3 minutes time-delay OFF feature. For a refined and professional appeal in an undermount you can do no better than the PTB56.

Green Features



4 Speed Push Button Control Panel



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Dishwasher Safe Baffle Filters



Time-Delay OFF Feature



Grease Tray



Grease Ring



Model	Colour	Duct	Filters	Size	CFM
PTB5630SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	680
PTB5636SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	680
PTB5630MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	30"	680
PTB5636MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	36"	680

PTB86 | PRO Collection







Undermount

Cyclone is excited to introduce its grandest undermount ever. Perfect for high-heat cooking. The PTB86 has an incredible 3-speed 600 CFM fan wrapped in an imposing 18" tall wall-mount style stainless steel body. Quickly rid your kitchen of smoke and grease. Comes with durable and dishwasher-friendly baffle filters, 3 bright LED lights and a 6" duct connection for optimal performance and convenient installation, all backed by the best warranty in the business.

Green Features



3 Speed
Push Button
Control Panel



Grease Cup



Dishwasher Safe Baffle Filters



Time-Delay OFF Feature



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Grease Tray



Model	Colour	Ducting	Filte rs	Size	CFM
PTB8624	Stainless Steel	6"	Ba f fle	24"	600
PTB8630	Stainless Steel	6"	Ba f fle	30"	600
PTB8636	Stainless Steel	6"	Ba f fle	36"	600
PTB8630MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	30"	600
PTB8636MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	36"	600

Cyclone Range Hoods In c.

Toll Free: 1-888-293-5662 Tel: (416) 293-0933 Fax: (416) 293-4793 Website: www.CycloneRangeHoods.com

SC(B)514 | ALITO Collection









Wall Mount

The SC(B)514 makes a statement of strength and power with a bold frame and 550 CFM fan. Features mesh or baffle filters, two bright LED lights and a three-speed panel for total control. It is also fitted with a time-delay OFF feature up to nine minutes.

Green Features



3 Speed Push Button Control Panel



Time-Delay OFF Feature



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Grease Cup



Model	Colour	Ducting	Filters	Size	CFM
SC51424	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	24"	550
SC51430	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	30"	550
SC51436	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	36"	550
SCB51424	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	24"	550
SCB51430	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	550
SCB51436	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	550

SC(B)722 | PRO Collection









Wall Mount

Designed with an emphasis on the beauty of simplicity, the straightforward design of this model blends seamleassy with a modern kitchen environment. Features 650 CFM of drawing power, two LED lights at the front of the machine, and fitted with a time-delay OFF feature up to nine minutes.

Green Features



3 Speed Push Button Control Panel



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Time-Delay OFF Feature



Grease Cup



	Model	Colour	Ducting	Filters	Size	CFM
Γ	SC72224	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	24"	650
	SC72230	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	30"	650
	SC72236	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	36"	650
	SCB72224	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	24"	650
	SCB72230	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	650
	SCB72236	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	650

SC(B)501 | ALITO Collection









Wall Mount

A very attractive exhaust fan, the SC(B)501 is the perfect balance of substance and style. The arched glass canopy frames a classic design giving it a modern appeal. The hood features a three-speed digital control panel. Two LED lights, two mesh or baffle filters and a quiet, efficient motor. Fitted with a time-delay OFF feature up to nine minutes.

Green Features



3 Speed Push Button Control Panel



Time-Delay OFF Feature



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Grease Cup

00	(i

Model	Colour	Ducting	Filters	Size	CFM
SC50130	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	30"	550
SC50136	Stainless Steel	6"	Mesh	36"	550
SCB50130	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	550
SCB50136	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	550

SCB516 | ALITO Collection









Wall Mount

We've learned that sometimes the best way to anticipate the needs and desires of your market is to listen to the men and women who install your product. Inspired by our most popular model, the SC519, we have designed an install-friendly hood that makes all the "what if's" of installation a non-issue. Keeping the pyramid shape, we expanded the chimney flue (duct cover) just wide enough to conceal off-centre ducting. Bringing our lights to the front of the hood provides greater ambience in the most used cooking area and also avoids drawing attention towards any imperfec-tions from the backsplash. The SCB516 has every kind of installer in mind.

Green Features



3 Speed Push Button Control Panel



Long-Lasting LED Lights



Grease Cup

ı	Model	Colour	Ducting	Filters	Size	CFM
	SCB51630SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	30"	550
	SCB51636SS	Stainless Steel	6"	Baffle	36"	550
	SCB51630MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	30"	550
	SCB51636MB	Matte Black	6"	Baffle	36"	550